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URATAN

Siza Awal

Penarimaan Bulan Imi
Biaya Prozes
Materai
Redaks:
Saldo Akhir Bulan
JUMLAH

LAPORAN KEUANGAN PEREARA
OKTOBER 2019

PENERIMAAN
(Rp)

3

352.000,00

3.750.000.00

4.102.000.00

JUMLAH

PENGELUARAN
(Rp)

4

3.350.000.00
126:000.00
210.000.00
416.000,00

4.102.000,00




